L17000140599

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Adı	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only $S_{\nu}C$.



100373461931

09/20/21--01015--018 **25.00

21 \$EP 20 NH 1: 07

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

n of Cor	porations ,		4
	ANCED CLEANING SOLU	TIONS LLC	·
· · · · · ·	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
ticles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	MARÍA VALENCIA RU	BIANO	
		Name of Person	
	M&N ADVANCED CLE	ANING SOLUTIONS ELC	
		Firm/Company	
	2880 NE 203 ST APT #B3	33	
		Address	
	AVENTURA, FL 33180		
		City/State and Zip Code	
			sation)
nation co			~ ⊬
			1 STP
		at ()	Felephone Number 20
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	ا الله الله Telephone Number (الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال
ck for th	e following amount:		# 2:0
g Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ation S on of Co	ection orporations	Division of Corpo	orations
	icles of corresponding Fee Address ration Son of Cook 632	Name of Lin Indian concerning this matter MARÍA VALENCIA RU M&N ADVANCED CLE 2880 NE 203 ST APT #B. AVENTURA, FL 33180 mercedes_valencia2@hotm E-mail address: (nation concerning this matter, please c ICIA RUBIANO Name of Person ck for the following amount: R Fee	Name of Limited Liability Company icles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARÍA VALENCIA RUBIANO Name of Person M&N ADVANCED CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC Firm/Company 2880 NE 203 ST APT #B33 Address AVENTURA, FL 33180 City/State and Zip Code mercedes_valencia2@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific nation concerning this matter, please call: ICIA RUBIANO Name of Person Area Code Daytime: See S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclosed) Address: attion Section In of Corporations On the Corporations Registration Section In of Corporations On the Centre of Ta

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

M&N ADVANCED CLEANING SOL	LUTIONS LLC	
(Name of the Limited I	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document number <u>L17000140599</u>	ility Company were filed on 06/28/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	N)	-
maning address MAT BE AT OST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	stered office address on our records, <u>enter the nam</u> lere:	e of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		20 G
New Registered Office Address:		全 经营
···	Enter Florida street address	N 200
_	Florida	57
_	City	Zip Code 😘

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NELSON CARDENAS	2880 NE 203 ST APT #B33 AVENTURA, FL 33180) □Add
			□Remove
			= Change
MGR	MARÍA VALENCIA RUBIANO	2880 NE 203 ST APT #B33 AVENTURA, FL 33180) □Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			_ □Chamge =
		.	_ □Add Shi
			1 STP dd A) Remove The Change
			_ □Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

						-	
	,						
							
		 					
			-				
		-	. •				*********
		-					
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
							21 #
							20
							
							AH 2:07
ree		L 41	09/16/	2021		(10 J
(If an effecti Note: If t	e date, if other the date is listed, the the date inserted it's effective date of the date	date must be specifing this block does.	ic and cannot be not meet the a	pplicable statuto			Pursuant to 605.0207
he record spord is filed.	specifies a delayed l.	effective date, bu	it not an effect	ve time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the ea	rtier of: (b) The	90th day after the
Dated	0/16/2021		12.01 /	A.M.			
		Signature	of a member or	authorized represe	entative of a mem	her	